₹2,848.00

₹10,264.00
₹17,096.00
₹34,192.00

EmployeePF
PT
Income Tax
Loss Deduction
LOAN

₹1,800.00
₹200.00

₹3,138.00
₹21,622.00
₹20,000.00

Total Earnings (in Rs.) ₹81,535.00 ₹68,383.00 Total Deductions (in Rs.) ₹49,898.00

Net Pay for the month :₹18,485.00

(Eighteen Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Five  only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not required signature